
SCHEDULE - PREDATORS
winter 2025-2026 / CO-ED THURSDAY - SCARBOROUGH/DOWNSVIEW

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 20, 25 1 ULTRAS 2 PREDATORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Nov 27, 25 1 PANTHERS 4 PREDATORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Dec 04, 25 0 BEAUTIES 6 PREDATORS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Dec 11, 25 - PREDATORS - ULTRAS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Dec 18, 25 - PREDATORS - PANTHERS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Wed, Jan 07, 26 - PREDATORS - BEAUTIES 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 08, 26 - ULTRAS - PREDATORS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jan 15, 26 - PANTHERS - PREDATORS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jan 22, 26 - PREDATORS - BEAUTIES 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jan 29, 26 - PREDATORS - ULTRAS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock


